
LOT 5 QUAIL RUN S/D.

1/2 UND INT EA ORB 887-1250), WD

MLM PROPERTIES-SUSHINE LLC
2109 OWLS NEST WAY
JESSUP, MD 20794

01-4S-16-02670-105

0800 MULTI-FAM <10
06

1416.0400 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/15/2023 JB 0.27 18,500 0 0 18,500
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76,617
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HX HB SX 89,343

110,657
276,617

0

279,730

1558/2753 1/22/2026 WD Q I 01 330,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COARTNEY SHARON

MLM PROPERTIES-SUSH

1223/2189 6/13/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL A & ELVA L CA

SHARON COARTNEY (CO
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000045820 Roof Replacement 28,318 11/01/2022

3286 MULTIFAM 733 05/27/2005

2011HX Base Yr

1832 SW GRANDVIEW ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 9 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 3,036 120.6400 102.54 311,311 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 DUPLEX  46.87% - 2011 Heated Area: 2787

BAS 312 100 312 25,914

BAS 1,254 100 1,254 104,154

FOP 15 30 4 332

FOP 144 30 43 3,571

HXB 1,221 100 1,221 101,413

HXG 288 55 158 13,123

HXP 15 30 4 332

HXP 135 30 40 3,323

3,384 3,036 252,162

BAS= W14 FOP= S9 W16 N9 E16$ S9 W16 HXP= N9 W15 S9 E15$ HXB=
W15 N9 W14 S51 E12 HXP=  N3 W5 S3 E5$ N3 E5 HXG= S18 E12 N24
W12 S6$ N6 E12 N33$ S33 BAS= S24 E13 N24 W13$ E13 S6 FOP= S3
E5 N3 W5$ E5 S3 E12 N51$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,142.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,855

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

5,955

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 100 RMF-1 80.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


